Lawrence Electronic Recycling Event, Saturday, April 26, 2008

How did you hear about this event?
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How did you hear about this event?
Utility Bill Insert/Flyer 224 28%
Newspaper Ad 294 37%
Radio 64 8%
Website 52 6%
Word of Mouth 87 11%
Other: TV 10 1%
Other: Email 17 2%
Other: News Atrticle 15 2%
Other: Earth Day Event 10 1%
Other: Hamm 1 0%
Other: Called City 7 1%
Other: Flyer 4 0%
Other: Event Signs 2 0%
Other (did not specify) 6 1%
Other: SAB 2 0%
Other: Phoenix 1 0%
Did not complete 6 1%
| Total 802 | 100% |

Please note some survey respondents chose more than one answer for this question.
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Lawrence Electronic Recycling Event, Saturday, April 26, 2008

Where are your electronics from?

Did not complete
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Business
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85%

Where are your electronics from?
Residence 568 85%
Business 24 4%
Both 65 10%
Did not complete 9 1%
Total 666 100%
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Lawrence Electronic Recycling Event, Saturday, April 26, 2008

All other Cities
7%

Participation by City

Did not complete

2%

City of Lawrence

91%
J

What is your zip code

Zip City Number Percent
66006 Baldwin City, KS 13 2%
66409 Berryton, KS 1 0%
66018 De Soto, KS 1 0%
66025 Eudora, KS 6 1%
66030 Gardner, KS 1 0%
64030 Grandview, MO 1 0%
66041 Huron, KS 1 0%
64113 Kansas City, MO 1 0%
66044 Lawrence, KS 170 26%
66046 Lawrence, KS 82 12%
66047 Lawrence, KS 145 22%
66049 Lawrence, KS 210 32%
66048 Leavenworth, KS 1 0%
66050 Lecompton, KS 3 0%
66040 Linn Valley, KS 1 0%
66052 Linwood, KS 2 0%
66054 McLouth, KS 5 1%
66524 Overbrook, KS 1 0%
66210 Overland Park, KS 1 0%
66070 Ozawkie, KS 1 0%
66073 Perry, KS 2 0%
66086 Tonganoxie, KS 2 0%
66604 Topeka, KS 1 0%
66605 Topeka, KS 1 0%
66092 Wellsville, KS 1 0%
66097 Winchester, KS 1 0%

Did not complete | Did not complete 11 2%

| Total 666 | 100% |
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Lawrence Electronic Recycling Event, Saturday, April 26, 2008

How many electronics are you bringing?

Did not complete
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40%
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32%

How many electronics are you bringing?

Less than 3 269 40%
3to5 215 32%
6 to 10 114 17%
11 to 15 30 5%
More than 15 32 5%
Did not complete 6 1%
Total 666 100%
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